

Before : Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 27th February, 2019

FOR DIRECTION :

59	S/147/2017)	None present for Plaintiff.
	with)	
	IPA/21/2017)	Ms. Sanaya Kapadia I/b. Parinam Law
	SL/49/2017)	Associates, Advocate for Defendant Nos.
	with)	3, 4 and 5.
	NMS/851/2017)	
	S/147/2017)	Ms. Mustafa Bohra I/b. Solomon and
	with)	Company, Advocate for Defendant No.
	NMS/722/2018)	8.
	S/147/2017)	
	with)	P.C. : Plaintiff to take steps to serve
	NMS/1317/2018)	Defendants with Writ of Summons and
	S/147/2017)	file Affidavit of Service on or before
	with)	30.04.2019, failing Suit against
	NMS/1821/2018)	Defendants will be dismissed for non-
	S/147/2017)	compliance of O.S.Rule 87. Office to
)	issue fresh Writ of Summons, if
)	required. The returnable date is
)	extended till 30.04.2019.

Date : 27.02.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master